DC-ATCO
DC-Alloy Thermal-Link
A
T
C
O
A
T

O
TGH Series  Ir: 15 A
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.0
L L1 L2 L3 L4 W W1 H H1 t D
37.5 ± 2.0 14.0 ± 1.0 11.75 ± 0.30 7.95 ± 0.30 4.55 ± 0.2 12.0 ± 1.0 6.35 ± 0.20      12.0       9.4 0.80 ± 0.05 1.65±0.20
Model
Tf
Fusing
Temp.
with
Load
Th Tm Imin Ir Ur
RoHS
REACH
(°C) (°C) (°C) (°C) (A) (A) (V) UL CUL TUV VDE CCC
TGH102-HVS 102  92 ± 3 63 250  3 15 DC 850      ●
TGH115-HVS  115  107 ± 3 65 250  3 15 DC 850      ●
TGH125-HVS   125   107 ± 3 75 250  3 15 DC 850      ●
TGH130-HVS 130 108 ± 3 80 250 3 15 DC 850      ●
TGH136-HVS 136 109 ± 3 80 250 3 15 DC 850      ●
TGH150-HVS 150   135 ± 3 105 250   3 15 DC 850      ●
TGH187-HVS    187   180 ± 3 155 250    3 15 DC 850      ●
Specifications
Dimensions (mm)
L3
L1